
Campeonato FESANPDYL'2017

TORNEO NRO 6 - 04-10-2017

ESCENARIO: Puerto Reconquista

Clasificación

Cod Nombre Categ. Club Capyl 1 Capyl 2 Total Ub Capyl

General
17 Zorzon, Jorge Mayor A y T Reconquista 159.9900 158.9701 318.9601 1 161.0100

92 Angerosa, Alejandro Mayor Vera Cruz 157.9503 159.9900 317.9403 2 159.9900

102 Cristaldo, Oscar Senior Federico Meiners 155.9110 161.0100 316.9210 3 158.9701

23 Romero, Leandro Mayor EL Julepe 158.9701 157.9503 316.9204 4 157.9503

39 Pividori, Carlos Mayor Vera Cruz 161.0100 154.8915 315.9015 5 156.9305

26 Bono, Hernan Mayor EL Julepe 152.8528 161.0100 313.8628 6 155.9110

41 Lazzaroni, Cesar C. Mayor Vera Cruz 159.9900 152.8528 312.8428 7 154.8915

44 Maletti, Adrian jose Mayor EL Julepe 154.8915 157.9503 312.8418 8 153.8721

33 Lehman, Rodolfo Senior Vera Cruz 161.0100 149.7955 310.8055 9 152.8528

94 Perez, Esteban Mayor EL Julepe 154.8915 155.9110 310.8025 10 151.8336

72 Stenta, Roberto Senior A y T Reconquista 156.9305 152.8528 309.7833 11 150.8145

163 Maurer, Matías Mayor Atlético Franck 153.8721 154.8915 308.7636 12 149.7955

169 Fenske, Juan Carlos Senior Atlético Franck 148.7766 158.9701 307.7467 13 148.7766

87 Mari, Perezlindo Dama Vera Cruz 151.8336 153.8721 305.7057 14 147.7578

51 Toledo, Belkis M. Dama A y T Reconquista 156.9305 144.7020 301.6325 15 146.7391

98 Carrivale, Beatriz Dama Federico Meiners 149.7955 151.8336 301.6291 16 145.7206

3 Galarza, Juan Mayor A y T Reconquista 150.8145 150.8145 301.6290 17 144.7020

116 Miloc, Aurelio Senior Federico Meiners 151.8336 148.7766 300.6102 18 143.6836

5 Lorenzini, Ruben Mayor A y T Reconquista 142.6653 156.9305 299.5958 19 142.6653

71 Esperon, Ruben Senior A y T Reconquista 157.9503 140.6290 298.5793 20 141.6471

10 Sandrigo, Rogelio Senior A y T Reconquista 141.6471 156.9305 298.5776 21 140.6290

50 Moretti, Gustavo Mayor A y T Reconquista 148.7766 149.7955 298.5721 22 139.6110

32 Lazzaroni, Cesar J. Senior Vera Cruz 145.7206 151.8336 297.5542 23 138.5931

99 Monje, Ruben Senior Federico Meiners 145.7206 150.8145 296.5351 24 137.5753

131 Simonini, Sergio Senior A y T Reconquista 147.7578 145.7206 293.4784 25 136.5576

133 Mussa, Juan Mayor EL Julepe 132.4878 159.9900 292.4778 26 135.5400

49 Deodatti, Mariano Mayor EL Julepe 158.9701 133.5051 292.4752 27 134.6225

108 Carrivale, Oscar Senior Federico Meiners 150.8145 141.6471 292.4616 28 133.5051

166 Oggero, Pablo Mayor Federico Meiners 146.7391 145.7206 292.4597 29 132.4878

111 Cristaldo, Sebastian Mayor Federico Meiners 135.5400 155.9110 291.4510 30 131.4706

40 Da Costa, Uriel Mayor Vera Cruz 155.9110 135.5400 291.4510 30 131.4706

2 Carballo, Luis Senior A y T Reconquista 152.8528 137.5753 290.4281 32 129.4365

42 Gálvez, Alberto E. Mayor Vera Cruz 142.6653 146.7391 289.4044 33 128.4196

20 Barú, Domingo Senior EL Julepe 139.6110 148.7766 288.3876 34 127.4028

11 Sandrigo, Exequiel Mayor A y T Reconquista 147.7578 140.6290 288.3868 35 126.3861

160 Lucero, Vanesa Dama EL Julepe 149.7955 137.5753 287.3708 36 125.3695

54 Barron, Domingo Senior EL Julepe 143.6836 143.6836 287.3672 37 124.3530

58 Rivero, Miguel A. Senior EL Julepe 153.8721 132.4878 286.3599 38 123.3366

147 Sanchez, Lucas G. Cadete Vera Cruz 132.4878 153.8721 286.3599 38 123.3366

190 Soliat, Dario Mayor Federico Meiners 146.7391 139.6110 286.3501 40 121.3041

31 Perezlindo , Vicente Senior Vera Cruz 137.5753 147.7578 285.3331 41 120.2660
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187 Conejo, Jose Mayor EL Julepe 143.6836 141.6471 285.3307 42 119.2720

27 Romero, Juan Mayor EL Julepe 140.6290 143.6836 284.3126 43 118.2561

123 Hidalgo, Estela Dama Federico Meiners 141.6471 142.6653 284.3124 44 117.2403

21 Balza, Mario A. Mayor EL Julepe 144.7020 138.5931 283.2951 45 116.2246

164 Maurer, Rodolfo L. Senior Atlético Franck 138.5931 144.7020 283.2951 45 116.2246

96 Pensa, Daniel Mayor EL Julepe 140.6290 142.6653 283.2943 47 114.1935

148 Carniel, Franco Cadete Vera Cruz 134.6225 147.7578 282.3803 48 113.1761

105 Miloc, Susana Dama Federico Meiners 134.6225 146.7391 281.3616 49 112.1628

177 Faccioli, Rodrigo Mayor A y T Reconquista 144.7020 133.5051 278.2071 50 111.1476

161 Cruz, Fabian Mayor EL Julepe 138.5931 138.5931 277.1862 51 110.1325

62 Perez, Eleuterio Mayor EL Julepe 139.6110 136.5576 276.1686 52 109.1175

7 Pratto, Aldo Senior A y T Reconquista 135.5400 139.6110 275.1510 53 108.1026

69 Schmidhalter, VivianaDama EL Julepe 136.5576 135.5400 272.0976 54 107.0878

159 Barrón, Gerardo Mayor EL Julepe 136.5576 133.5051 270.0627 55 106.0731

24 Huare, Adriana Dama EL Julepe 137.5753 131.4706 269.0459 56 105.0585

178 Speranza, Maxi Mayor A y T Reconquista 131.4706 137.5753 269.0459 56 105.0585

192 Carniel, Dario R. Mayor Vera Cruz 133.5051 134.6225 268.1276 58 103.0296

36 Becchio, Pedro A. Senior Vera Cruz 133.5051 134.6225 268.1276 58 103.0296

186 Macerano, Sergio Mayor EL Julepe 132.4878 131.4706 263.9584 60 101.0011
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Mayores
17 Zorzon, Jorge Mayor A y T Reconquista 159.9900 158.9701 318.9601 1 161.0100

92 Angerosa, Alejandro Mayor Vera Cruz 157.9503 159.9900 317.9403 2 159.9900

23 Romero, Leandro Mayor EL Julepe 158.9701 157.9503 316.9204 3 158.9701

39 Pividori, Carlos Mayor Vera Cruz 161.0100 154.8915 315.9015 4 157.9503

26 Bono, Hernan Mayor EL Julepe 152.8528 161.0100 313.8628 5 156.9305

41 Lazzaroni, Cesar C. Mayor Vera Cruz 159.9900 152.8528 312.8428 6 155.9110

44 Maletti, Adrian jose Mayor EL Julepe 154.8915 157.9503 312.8418 7 154.8915

94 Perez, Esteban Mayor EL Julepe 154.8915 155.9110 310.8025 8 153.8721

163 Maurer, Matías Mayor Atlético Franck 153.8721 154.8915 308.7636 9 152.8528

3 Galarza, Juan Mayor A y T Reconquista 150.8145 150.8145 301.6290 10 151.8336

5 Lorenzini, Ruben Mayor A y T Reconquista 142.6653 156.9305 299.5958 11 150.8145

50 Moretti, Gustavo Mayor A y T Reconquista 148.7766 149.7955 298.5721 12 149.7955

133 Mussa, Juan Mayor EL Julepe 132.4878 159.9900 292.4778 13 148.7766

49 Deodatti, Mariano Mayor EL Julepe 158.9701 133.5051 292.4752 14 147.7578

166 Oggero, Pablo Mayor Federico Meiners 146.7391 145.7206 292.4597 15 146.7391

111 Cristaldo, Sebastian Mayor Federico Meiners 135.5400 155.9110 291.4510 16 145.7206

40 Da Costa, Uriel Mayor Vera Cruz 155.9110 135.5400 291.4510 16 145.7206

42 Gálvez, Alberto E. Mayor Vera Cruz 142.6653 146.7391 289.4044 18 143.6836

11 Sandrigo, Exequiel Mayor A y T Reconquista 147.7578 140.6290 288.3868 19 142.6653

190 Soliat, Dario Mayor Federico Meiners 146.7391 139.6110 286.3501 20 141.6471

187 Conejo, Jose Mayor EL Julepe 143.6836 141.6471 285.3307 21 140.6290

27 Romero, Juan Mayor EL Julepe 140.6290 143.6836 284.3126 22 139.6110

21 Balza, Mario A. Mayor EL Julepe 144.7020 138.5931 283.2951 23 138.5931

96 Pensa, Daniel Mayor EL Julepe 140.6290 142.6653 283.2943 24 137.5753

177 Faccioli, Rodrigo Mayor A y T Reconquista 144.7020 133.5051 278.2071 25 136.5576

161 Cruz, Fabian Mayor EL Julepe 138.5931 138.5931 277.1862 26 135.5400

62 Perez, Eleuterio Mayor EL Julepe 139.6110 136.5576 276.1686 27 134.6225

159 Barrón, Gerardo Mayor EL Julepe 136.5576 133.5051 270.0627 28 133.5051

178 Speranza, Maxi Mayor A y T Reconquista 131.4706 137.5753 269.0459 29 132.4878

192 Carniel, Dario R. Mayor Vera Cruz 133.5051 134.6225 268.1276 30 131.4706

186 Macerano, Sergio Mayor EL Julepe 132.4878 131.4706 263.9584 31 130.4635

Clasificación - Página 3



Campeonato FESANPDYL'2017

TORNEO NRO 6 - 04-10-2017

ESCENARIO: Puerto Reconquista

Clasificación

Cod Nombre Categ. Club Capyl 1 Capyl 2 Total Ub Capyl

Senior
102 Cristaldo, Oscar Senior Federico Meiners 155.9110 161.0100 316.9210 1 161.0100

33 Lehman, Rodolfo Senior Vera Cruz 161.0100 149.7955 310.8055 2 159.9900

72 Stenta, Roberto Senior A y T Reconquista 156.9305 152.8528 309.7833 3 158.9701

169 Fenske, Juan Carlos Senior Atlético Franck 148.7766 158.9701 307.7467 4 157.9503

116 Miloc, Aurelio Senior Federico Meiners 151.8336 148.7766 300.6102 5 156.9305

71 Esperon, Ruben Senior A y T Reconquista 157.9503 140.6290 298.5793 6 155.9110

10 Sandrigo, Rogelio Senior A y T Reconquista 141.6471 156.9305 298.5776 7 154.8915

32 Lazzaroni, Cesar J. Senior Vera Cruz 145.7206 151.8336 297.5542 8 153.8721

99 Monje, Ruben Senior Federico Meiners 145.7206 150.8145 296.5351 9 152.8528

131 Simonini, Sergio Senior A y T Reconquista 147.7578 145.7206 293.4784 10 151.8336

108 Carrivale, Oscar Senior Federico Meiners 150.8145 141.6471 292.4616 11 150.8145

2 Carballo, Luis Senior A y T Reconquista 152.8528 137.5753 290.4281 12 149.7955

20 Barú, Domingo Senior EL Julepe 139.6110 148.7766 288.3876 13 148.7766

54 Barron, Domingo Senior EL Julepe 143.6836 143.6836 287.3672 14 147.7578

58 Rivero, Miguel A. Senior EL Julepe 153.8721 132.4878 286.3599 15 146.7391

31 Perezlindo , Vicente Senior Vera Cruz 137.5753 147.7578 285.3331 16 145.7206

164 Maurer, Rodolfo L. Senior Atlético Franck 138.5931 144.7020 283.2951 17 144.7020

7 Pratto, Aldo Senior A y T Reconquista 135.5400 139.6110 275.1510 18 143.6836

36 Becchio, Pedro A. Senior Vera Cruz 133.5051 134.6225 268.1276 19 142.6653

Damas
87 Mari, Perezlindo Dama Vera Cruz 151.8336 153.8721 305.7057 1 161.0100

51 Toledo, Belkis M. Dama A y T Reconquista 156.9305 144.7020 301.6325 2 159.9900

98 Carrivale, Beatriz Dama Federico Meiners 149.7955 151.8336 301.6291 3 158.9701

160 Lucero, Vanesa Dama EL Julepe 149.7955 137.5753 287.3708 4 157.9503

123 Hidalgo, Estela Dama Federico Meiners 141.6471 142.6653 284.3124 5 156.9305

105 Miloc, Susana Dama Federico Meiners 134.6225 146.7391 281.3616 6 155.9110

69 Schmidhalter, VivianaDama EL Julepe 136.5576 135.5400 272.0976 7 154.8915

24 Huare, Adriana Dama EL Julepe 137.5753 131.4706 269.0459 8 153.8721

Cadetes
147 Sanchez, Lucas G. Cadete Vera Cruz 132.4878 153.8721 286.3599 1 161.0100

148 Carniel, Franco Cadete Vera Cruz 134.6225 147.7578 282.3803 2 159.9900
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